PLUS ...
Brushed finish
mpb.co.nz | 0800 522 533
Access Panels
Provide easy access through non-fire rated dry lined
walls and ceilings.
WHITE POWDER COATED STEEL
QUALITY FINISH

With two keys
EASY INSTALLATION
Fixed with adhesive or screws
QUALITY STEEL
Powder coated white
STAINLESS STEEL - LOCKABLE
LOCKABLE
With two keys
EASY INSTALLATION
Fixed with adhesive or screws
QUALITY STEEL
Brushed finish
Description Size
mm Masons Code
Matt MDF Coated Steel, Paintable 600 VENTMCOVERMATT
Panel White Powder Coated Steel 200 VENTMCOVER200
Panel White Powder Coated Steel 400 VENTMCOVER400
Panel White Powder Coated Steel 600 VENTMCOVER600
Description Size
mm Masons Code
White Powder Coat Steel, Lockable 600 VENTMCOVER600LOCK
Brushed Stainless Steel, Lockable 200 VENTSSCOVER200
Brushed Stainless Steel, Lockable 400 VENTSSCOVER400
Brushed Stainless Steel, Lockable 600 VENTSSCOVER600
White, Plastic, Access Panel 200 VENTMCOVERPL200
Easy access to:
Plumbing: Connections, valves, stopcocks,
spa pumps
Electrical: Fuse boxes, control switches,